
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

女子 2013 - 60米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

彭晴兒PENG QINGER2 118U10

陳懿芯CHAN I SUM4 113U10

莫以澄MOKYI CHING5 117U10

飛達李鎧堯LEE HOI YIU SOPHIE 6 127U10

女子 2013 - 60米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

梁詠婷LEUNG TESSA1 116U10

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY2 124U10

王詩涵WANG SHERRY4 120U10

黃幸寧WONG HANG LING5 122U10

女子 2013 - 60米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

飛達何思語HO SZE YU1 125U10

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA4 119U10

陳珈CHAN JAE5 114U10

梁雅惠LEUNG NGA WAI6 115U10

女子 2013~2014 - 1000米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)
編 號組 別

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA1 119U10

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY2 124U10

飛達李鎧堯LEE HOI YIU SOPHIE 3 127U10

飛達何思語HO SZE YU4 125U10

黃幸寧WONG HANG LING5 122U10

陳懿芯CHAN I SUM7 113U10

陳珈CHAN JAE8 114U10

林靖儀LAM CHING YEE9 314U10

女子 2013 - 100米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
編 號組 別

陳珈CHAN JAE1 114U10

梁詠婷LEUNG TESSA2 116U10

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA4 119U10

黃幸寧WONG HANG LING5 122U10

飛達何思語HO SZE YU6 125U10

女子 2013 - 100米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
編 號組 別

梁雅惠LEUNG NGA WAI1 115U10

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY2 124U10

飛達李鎧堯LEE HOI YIU SOPHIE 6 127U10
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飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

女子 2013 - 100米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
編 號組 別

彭晴兒PENG QINGER1 118U10

林靖儀LAM CHING YEE2 314U10

莫以澄MOKYI CHING4 117U10

王詩涵WANG SHERRY5 120U10

女子 2013 - 手握力測試 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

黃幸寧WONG HANG LING1 122U10

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA2 119U10

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY3 124U10

彭晴兒PENG QINGER4 118U10

梁雅惠LEUNG NGA WAI5 115U10

陳懿芯CHAN I SUM6 113U10

女子 2013 - 立定跳高 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)
編 號組 別

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA2 119U10

王詩涵WANG SHERRY3 120U10

黃幸寧WONG HANG LING4 122U10

梁詠婷LEUNG TESSA5 116U10

莫以澄MOKYI CHING6 117U10

林靖儀LAM CHING YEE7 314U10
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